DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
RGC TRANSPORT LTD
RGC TRANSPORT LTD

R.G.D. COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LIMITED

R G DESIGN ASSOCIATES LTD

RG DISTRIBUTION LTD

RG DISTRIBUTION LTD

RGE FIRESEC LIMITED

R.G.E.HARVEY LIMITED

RG ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RG (ENG) LTD

R GENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

R G EVANS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

.F. HOLLOWAY LTD

GAS ENGINEERS LTD

GAS ENGINEERS LTD

.G.M UTILITIES LIMITED
.G.G.M UTILITIES LIMITED

RG HOMES LIMITED

R G H RUBBER AND PLASTICS LIMITED

RGI TRAINING LTD

RGJL LIMITED

RGJ POWER LTD

RGK (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

RGK (BUILDING CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

RGK MAINTENANCE GROUP LIMITED

R GLAZE PLASTERING LTD

RGM COLLISION INVESTIGATION
SERVICES LTD

RGM DUAL PLUMBING LIMITED

R G MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

RGMG INVESTMENTS LTD

G MOODY LTD

G MOODY LTD

G MORCOM PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOODMAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

G PARKER LIMITED

RGP CONSULTANTS LTD

RG PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

RGR LIMITED

RGR LIMITED

R GRANT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

RGR COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

RGRESEARCH LTD

R-GROUP OXFORD LTD

RGS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

RGSG HOLDINGS CO LTD

RGSG HOLDINGS CO LTD

RGS INTEGRATED SERVICES LIMITED

RG SPORT RACING TEAM LTD

RGS RAIL LIMITED

RGS RETAILING LTD

RG SUBS LTD

RG SUBS LTD

RG TUNING LTD

RG TUNING LTD
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11166128
11166128
01115857
02986825
11157535
11157535
07126645
00418217
09909401
09380145
06782753
09221308

11136037
11161059
11161059
11154683
11154683
09719069
02501493
09360625
10548045
07127311
03302878
03302878
10562195
09867740
06300103

08509701
07495531
09093794
11155009
11155009
03793676
10575230
08119491
10575993
03908475
11162228
11162228
09400150
08351100
09954188
10517730
08535811
11160677
11160677
09956165
09339940
09387355
10933677
11162624
11162624
11157402
11157402
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23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

19/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018

RG2 SOLUTIONS LTD

RGV ELECTRICAL LTD

RG VISION CONSTRUCTION LTD

RG VISION CONSTRUCTION LTD
RGV OFFICE PROCESSING LIMITED

RGV16 LIMITED

RGV16 LIMITED

R G WINDOWS LTD

R G WINDOWS LTD

R G WINDOWS LTD

RG WOOD LTD

RGW SUPPLY CHAIN LTD

RH ADVERTISING LIMITED

RHAIKA LONDON LIMITED

RHAIKA LONDON LIMITED

R H AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

R HAMANDI LIMITED

R HAMANDI LIMITED

RH & CO. IT SERVICES LIMITED

R H AND I EL-HOSHI DESIGN LIMITED

RHAPSODY IN BLUE LIMITED

RHAPSODY 2012 LIMITED

R HARGREAVES CONSTRUCTION LTD.

R HARGREAVES CONSTRUCTION LTD.

R HARRIGAN LEADWORK LTD

RHA SOFT LIMITED

RHA SOFT LIMITED

RHA SOFT LIMITED

R H AUTOPARTS LIMITED

R HAYTON TRANSPORT LTD

R.H.BAGGOTT LIMITED

RHB CONSULTANTS (LONDON) LIMITED

RH BESPOKE WOOD FLOORS LTD

RHB GROUNDWORKS AND CIVIL
ENGINEERING LTD

RHC LIMITED

R H CARPENTER & BUILDING SERVICES
LTD

R H CARPENTER & BUILDING SERVICES
LTD

R.H.CLAYTON & SONS LIMITED

RH COLE CONSULTANCY LTD

RH COOPER LTD

RHD DIRECT LIMITED

RHD DIRECT LIMITED

RHD DIRECT LIMITED

RH DEVELOPMENTS (NW) LIMITED

RH DEVELOPMENTS (NW) LIMITED

RHD QA LIMITED

RHD TRAINING LTD

RHEINBERRY LTD

RHEINBERRY LTD

RHE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RHE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RHEMA CHURCH MINISTRIES LTD
RHEMA PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

07899693
09539804
11164546
11164546
10148253
11162010
11162010
06591313
06591313
06591313
10063302
08057296
03909789
11158793
11158793
06205192
07115240
07115240
08168611
06286685
09050257
07909131
11154854
11154854
10557204
10313634
10313634
10313634
01281380
06632032
00379339
07464149
09095924
09329107

03635008
11163209

11163209

01069249
10143428
09401795
07486133
07486133
07486133
07575926
07575926
08365303
09176027
08917070
08917070
07912964
07912964
07886729
07505165

20/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
17/01/2018



